Security, pathway and perimeter lighting
Building entryways and walkways
Features
Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications
Available with Type II and Type III photometry
Head tilts max 20degree for different lighting purpose
Replacing 50-100W HID
Lumen ouput from 2000-4500lm with efficacy of 100lm/W

waƩs at 120 VAC
72
5000K
Dark Bronze
Glass
Fits electrical box and wall mount directly
Ordering Information
Energy Saving Replacement
MESTER MODEL Replacing
WPI20W27VXXKYY 50W HID
WPI30W27VXXKYY 50W HID
WPI40W27VXXKYY 100W HID
Note:  * BE PROUDE OF DLC PREMIUM LEVEL
ordering input Lamp WaƩage lniƟal lamp Rated Power
Code voltage(VAC) Shape (W) Lumens(lm) Efficacy(lpw) life(hrs) Factor
WPI20W27V40KD 120-277 Full Cutoff Wall Pack 20 4000 2000 100 50000 72 0.9 NO UL / DLC
WPI20W27V40KDP1 120 Full Cutoff Wall Pack 20 4000 2000 100 50000 72 0.9 YES UL / DLC
WPI20W27V40KDP2 277 Full Cutoff Wall Pack 20 4000 2000 100 50000 72 0.9 YES UL / DLC
WPI20W27V50KD 120-277 Full Cutoff Wall Pack 20 5000 2000 100 50000 72 0.9 NO UL / DLC
WPI20W27V50KDP1 120 Full Cutoff Wall Pack 20 5000 2000 100 50000 72 0.9 YES UL / DLC
WPI20W27V50KDP2 277 Full Cutoff Wall Pack 20 5000 2000 100 50000 72 0.9 YES UL / DLC
WPI30W27V40KD 120-277 Full Cutoff Wall Pack 30 4000 3000 100 50000 72 0.9 NO UL / DLC
WPI30W27V40KDP1 120 Full Cutoff Wall Pack 30 4000 3000 100 50000 72 0.9 YES UL / DLC
WPI30W27V40KDP2 277 Full Cutoff Wall Pack 30 4000 3000 100 50000 72 0.9 YES UL / DLC
WPI30W27V50KD 120-277 Full Cutoff Wall Pack 30 5000 3000 100 50000 72 0.9 NO UL / DLC
WPI30W27V50KDP1 120 Full Cutoff Wall Pack 30 5000 3000 100 50000 72 0.9 YES UL / DLC
WPI30W27V50KDP2 277 Full Cutoff Wall Pack 30 5000 3000 100 50000 72 0.9 YES UL / DLC
WPI40W27V40KD 120-277 Full Cutoff Wall Pack 40 4000 4500 112 50000 72 0.9 NO UL / DLC*
WPI40W27V40KDP1 120 Full Cutoff Wall Pack 40 4000 4500 112 50000 72 0.9 YES UL / DLC*
WPI40W27V40KDP2 277 Full Cutoff Wall Pack 40 4000 4500 112 50000 72 0.9 YES UL / DLC*
WPI40W27V50KD 120-277 Full Cutoff Wall Pack 40 5000 4500 112 50000 72 0.9 NO UL / DLC*
WPI40W27V50KDP1 120 Full Cutoff Wall Pack 40 5000 4500 112 50000 72 0.9 YES UL / DLC*
WPI40W27V50KDP2 277 Full Cutoff Wall Pack 40 5000 4500 112 50000 72 0.9 YES UL / DLC*
WPI40W34V40KD 347-380V Full Cutoff Wall Pack 40 4000 4500 112 50000 72 0.9 NO UL / DLC*
WPI40W34V50KDP3 347-380V Full Cutoff Wall Pack 40 4000 4500 112 50000 72 0.9 YES UL / DLC*
WPI40W34V50KD 347-380V Full Cutoff Wall Pack 40 5000 4500 112 50000 72 0.9 NO UL / DLC*
WPI40W34V50KDP3 347-380V Full Cutoff Wall Pack 40 5000 4500 112 50000 72 0.9 YES UL / DLC*
CCT CRI CerƟficatePhotocell
MESTER LED LIMITED
3rd F, section B, Building A, Sunshine Industrial Park, Hezhou,